

## Glenn County Dairy Replacement Heifer Program Sponsorship Form

Business Name:	
Address:	
Contact Name:	
Phone Number:	Email:
Please mark which sponsorship you would like:	
Gold Sponsor \$100	Bronze Sponsor \$25
Full-page ad in the Sale Catalog Ad size 7.5x10	Business card ad in the Sale Catalog Ad size 3.5x10
Silver Sponsor \$50	Other
Half-page ad in the Sale Catalog Ad size 7.5x5	No ad space included
	Name will be listed in the "Thank You" page in the Sale Catalog
Food and Beverages (\$500+)	
Company name/logo in food and beverage area and/or affixed to food/beverage containers Ad space in the Replacement Heifer Sale Catalog	
Name will be listed in the "Thank You" page in the Sale Catalog	
<b>T-Shirts</b> (\$1,000+)	
Company logo placed on youth members' t-shirts	
Ad space in the Replacement Heifer Sale Catalog	
Name will be listed in the "Thank You" page in the Sale Catalog	
Hats (\$1,000+)	
Company logo placed on youth members' and buyers' hats	
Ad space in the Replacement Heifer Sale Catalog	
Name will be listed in the "Thank You" page in the Sale Catalog	
Please return this form with your ad by <b>April 15, 2024</b> . You may email the form along with your company logo to <u>glennheifersale@gmail.com.</u> Please mail your check to the below address.	
Checks payable to:	Mail to:
Butte Ag Foundation, Inc.	Glenn County Replacement Heifer Program c/o: Glenn County Farm Bureau

\*Please add in memo: "Glenn County Dairy Replacement Heifer Program"

831 5th Street - Orland, CA 95963